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Prince William DORAC Meeting
September 27, 2019 10:30 am -12:00 pm
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NAME INITIAL REPRESENTING EMAIL PHONE
Mike Kitchen Citizen, Brenstville District mikekitchen@ccl-eng.com
Steve Mitchell Citizen, Coles District smitchell@rfrltd.com
Frank Mikolajczak Citizen, Potomac District Mikolajczak@verizon.net
Jennifer Cole Citizen, Gainesville District | Jencole.610@gmail.com
(vacant) P Citizen, Neabsco District

J. Wayne Barrett

Citizen, Occoquan District

wayne.barrett711@gmail.com

(vacant) Citizen, Woodbridge jduvon@thelandlawyers.com
District
Safdar Chaudhry Citizen, At-Large safdarawana@gmail.com

Heather Haynes

Prince William Chapter
NVBIA

hhaynes@anglerenvironmental.com

Paul Johnson

NVBIA

pjohnson@cpja.com

Pete Moore

Bull Run Chapter - VA Assoc
of Surveyors

Stuart Patterson

Bull Run Chapter - VA
Society of Professional
Engineers

Joe McClellan

Bull Run Chapter -
American Society of Civil
Engineers

imcclellan@gordon.us.com
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DSB Room 202 A/B

Prince William DORAC Meeting September
27,2019 10:30 am -12:00 pm

NAME INITIAL REPRESENTING EMAIL PHONE
Wayne Klotz NAIOP wkiotz@i95bpm.com
Alt: Janet Griffith jgriffith@mcguirewoods.com
Samantha Kearney PWC Service Authority skearney@pwecsa.org
Yau Q. Lu vVDOT Yao.Lu@VDOT.Virginia.gov
Alt: Aleksandra Aleksandra.Tuliszka@VDOT.Virginia.gov
Tuliszka
Mark Rodenbarg Heavy Construction Mk urg . TOTTS: 0’24{4) - 344~
Danng Fandse bl / L Contractors Association clanng o Tundecbu lC @ wohpzel com|  232(

John McBride

Prince William Bar
Association

John.Mcéride@ofplaw.com

Brendon Shaw

PW Chamber of Commerce

Bshaw@pwchamber.org

Alt: Brian Gordon

Bill Burke PW Association of Realtors | b.burke4475@gmail.com

Wade Hugh Director of Development whugh@pwcgov.org
Services

Tom Bruun Director of Public Works thruun@pwcgov.org

Rebecca Horner

Director of Planning

RHorner@pwcgov.org

Rick Canizales

Director of Transportation

rcanizales@pwcgov.org
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